Stadium Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
701 West Esplanade Avenue, San Jacinto, United States Of America

The menu of Stadium Pizza from San Jacinto includes 87 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $11.9. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Smoothies

REBOUND

Extras

GARLIC BREAD (4)

Salad

SALAD TO-GO

Chicken

20 BBQ WINGS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

CHICKEN ARTICHOKE

From The Grill

BBQ RIBS

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Kids Menu

THE CADDY

Signature Rolls

T.K.O.

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$9.3

$4.5

$6.5

$32.0

$7.0

$17.0

$8.5

$3.2

$9.3

$9.3

Hot Wings

SALAD BAR RANCH

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Wings

10 SPICY WINGS

Combos

SLAM DUNK

Calzones
CHEESE X-LARGE

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Mocktails

GREENSKEEPER

Meal Deals

BONELESS WINGS (10)

Salad Bowls

LOW CARB SALAD

Baked

LASAGNA

Specialty Pizzas

KAHLUA ISLAND PIZZA

$0.4

$18.0

$16.0

$22.0

$16.0

$13.0

$9.5

$8.3

$17.0
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Plates
HOME PLATE $6.5

House Cocktails

DESIGNATED HITTER $17.0
Strombolis

CHEESE SMALL $11.0
Savory Crepes

FIELD OF GREENS $9.3

Raw Sushi Rolls

SCOTTY ROLL $10.0
Spicy Wings

20 SPICY WINGS $31.0
Hot Submarines

CHEESE MINI $6.5
Our Creations

THE BUBBA $9.3
Our Legendary Deep Dish
Pizza

BACON CHEESEBURGER PIZZA $17.0

Combo Box

PICK ROLL $9.3

Plant Based Treats
HOME TEAM $13.0

Sides

EXTRA CHEESE

Most Ordered

ENDZONE $10.0

The Roster

GLUTEN FREE CHEESE
(COMMENT FOR GLUTEN $14.0
INTOLERANCE)

Bucket Of Balls

BUCKET OF BALLS $6.0

Philly Dirty Water Dogs

THE VET $9.3
Buffalo And Bbq Wings
10 BBQ WINGS $18.0

Dialmond Grill

BASE ON BALLS $9.5

Full Menu - Appetizers

MUNCHERS $6.0
Uncategorized

BATTER UP $6.9
Entrées

POTATO WEDGES $3.5
COACHES FAVORITE $9.3
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Pasta Salads

PASTA SALAD $9.5 CHICKEN SALAD $9.5

CHEESE RAVIOLI $8.3 CHEF SALAD $9.5
ANTIPASTA SALAD $9.5

Main Courses

BEEF RAVIOLI $8.3 Pizza

LASAGNA MVP $17.0
SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA $14.0

Side Dishes BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $14.0

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $5.5

GARLIC BREAD (8) $7.0 These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

Dessert BREAD

8” BROWNIE $6.5 PIZZA

8” CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $5.5 SALAD

Beverages Sand Wedges

DIET PEPSI $3.2 SCOREKEEPER $9.3

SIERRA MIST $3.2 ALLEY OOPS $9.3
BIRDIE PUTT $9.3

POPUIar Items THE RELIEVER $9.3

CHEESE LARGE $18.0 ROCKY BALBOA $9.3

CHEESE MEDIUM $14.0
Alcohol-Must Have Id

Roasted Wings Ready

10 ROASTED WINGS $18.0 64 OZ BUD $15.5

20 ROASTED WINGS $31.0 6407 ULTRA $16.9

Restaurant Category s oz oA Seo
640Z 805 $17.0

GREEK $17.0 64 OZ BUD LIGHT $15.5

MEXICAN $17.0
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Ingredients Used MOZZARELLA
» CELERY TOMATOES
- CHEESE BROCCOLLI

' GARLIC CARROTS

CUCUMBER

701 West Esplanade Avenue, Opening Hours:

San Jacinto, United States Of Monday 10:00-21:30

America Tuesday 10:00-21:30

Wednesday 10:00-21:30
Thursday 10:00-21:30
Friday 10:00-21:30
Saturday 10:00-21:30
Sunday 10:00-21:30
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