





https://menuweb.menu 701 West Esplanade Avenue, San Jacinto, United States Of America





1	11112
	1

Smoothies REBOUND	\$9.3	Hot Wings SALAD BAR RANCH	\$0.4
Extras GARLIC BREAD (4)	\$4.5	Toppings TOPPINGS	
Salad SALAD TO-GO	\$6.5	Wings 10 SPICY WINGS	\$18.0
Chicken 20 BBQ WINGS	\$32.0	Combos SLAM DUNK	\$16.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.0	Calzones CHEESE X-LARGE	\$22.0
Starters CHICKEN ARTICHOKE	\$17.0	Bread GARLIC BREAD	
From The Grill BBQ RIBS	\$8.5	Mocktails GREENSKEEPER	\$16.0
Soft Drinks PEPSI	\$3.2	Meal Deals BONELESS WINGS (10)	\$13.0
Kids Menu THE CADDY	\$9.3	Salad Bowls LOW CARB SALAD	\$9.5
Signature Rolls	\$9.3	Baked	\$8.3
Chicken Wings WINGS		Specialty Pizzas KAHLUA ISLAND PIZZA	\$17.0

HOME TEAM

		1
-		
Tank.	1	7112
	THE REAL PROPERTY.	

Plates		Sides	
HOME PLATE	\$6.5	EXTRA CHEESE	
Havaa Oaaldaila		NA sat Ondona d	
House Cocktails		Most Ordered	
DESIGNATED HITTER	\$17.0	ENDZONE	\$10.0
Strombolis		The Roster	
CHEESE SMALL	\$11.0	GLUTEN FREE CHEESE (COMMENT FOR GLUTEN	\$14.0
Savory Crepes		INTOLERANCE)	
FIELD OF GREENS	\$9.3	Bucket Of Balls	
Raw Sushi Rolls		BUCKET OF BALLS	\$6.0
SCOTTY ROLL	\$10.0	Philly Dirty Water Dogs	
Spicy Wings		THE VET	\$9.3
20 SPICY WINGS	\$31.0	Buffalo And Bbq Wings	
Hot Submarines		10 BBQ WINGS	\$18.0
CHEESE MINI	\$6.5	Dialmond Grill	
Our Creations		BASE ON BALLS	\$9.5
THE BUBBA \$9.3		Full Menu - Appetizer	ſS
		MUNCHERS	\$6.0
Our Legendary Deep I	DISN		
Pizza		Uncategorized	
BACON CHEESEBURGER PIZZA	\$17.0	BATTER UP	\$6.9
Combo Box		Entrées	
PICK ROLL	\$9.3	POTATO WEDGES	\$3.5
		COACHES FAVORITE	\$9.3

\$13.0

	_		
-	and of the last	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.	2
-		-	
	1		

Pasta		Salads		
PASTA SALAD	\$9.5	CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.5	
CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$8.3	CHEF SALAD	\$9.5	
		ANTIPASTA SALAD	\$9.5	
Main Courses				
BEEF RAVIOLI	\$8.3	Pizza		
LASAGNA		MVP	\$17.0	
Olda Diabaa		SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA	\$14.0	
Side Dishes		BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$14.0	
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$5.5	TI T 06 D: 1		
GARLIC BREAD (8)	\$7.0	These Types Of Dishes		
Doggort		Are Being Served		
Dessert		BREAD		
8" BROWNIE	\$6.5	PIZZA		
8" CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$5.5	SALAD		
Beverages		Sand Wedges		
DIET PEPSI	\$3.2	SCOREKEEPER	\$9.3	
SIERRA MIST	\$3.2	ALLEY OOPS	\$9.3	
Danielan Hana		BIRDIE PUTT	\$9.3	
Popular Items		THE RELIEVER	\$9.3	
CHEESE LARGE	\$18.0	ROCKY BALBOA	\$9.3	
CHEESE MEDIUM	\$14.0			
		Alcohol-Must Have Id		
Roasted Wings		Ready		
10 ROASTED WINGS	\$18.0	64 OZ BUD	\$15.5	
20 ROASTED WINGS	\$31.0	64OZ ULTRA	\$16.9	
Poetaurant Category		64 OZ. IPA	\$18.0	
Restaurant Category		64OZ 805	\$17.0	
GREEK	\$17.0	64 OZ BUD LIGHT	\$15.5	
MEXICAN	\$17.0			



Ingredients Used



MOZZARELLA

TOMATOES

BROCCOLI

CARROTS

CUCUMBER

Stadium Pizza

701 West Esplanade Avenue, San Jacinto, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:00-21:30 Tuesday 10:00-21:30 Wednesday 10:00-21:30 Thursday 10:00-21:30 Friday 10:00-21:30 Saturday 10:00-21:30 Sunday 10:00-21:30



Made with menuweb.menu